
CMN Faculty & Staff Office Phone # Email Address OFFICE HOURS

Professor Mike Alvarez 137 Mike. Alvarez@unh.edu Tuesday/Thursday 3:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Professor Jen Borda 145C x3079 Jen.Borda@unh.edu Tuesday & Thursday 8:30 - 9:30 a.m., and by appointment on other days/times.

Professor Nora Draper 133 x1988 Nora.Draper@unh.edu On leave.  

Professor Michelle Gibbons 135 x0760 Michelle.Gobbons@unh.edu Wednesday 9:00 - 11:00 a.m. 

Professor Kevin Healey 131 x3344 Kevin.Healey@unh.edu Wednesday 9 a.m. - 11:00 a.m., and by appointment

Professor Renee Heath 145B x4402 Renee.Heath@unh.edu Tuesday & Thursday 2:00 - 3:00 p.m., and by appointment

Professor Michael Jackson 121 x1914 Michael.Jackson@unh.edu Tuesday & Thursday 10:00 - 11:00 a.m., and by appointment

Professor Tom Jackson 145E 603-205-6398 Tom.Jackson@unh.edu Monday & Wednesday 9:50 a.m. - 10:50 a.m.

Professor Mardi Kidwell, Chairperson 151A x3036 Mardi.Kidwell@unh.edu
Monday 12:00 p.m. - 1:30 p.m., 3:45 p.m. - 4:45 p.m., and by appointment

Professor Josh Lauer 127 x3037 Josh.Lauer@unh.edu
Tuesday & Thursday 3:30 - 5:00 p.m.

Professor Michelle Michaud 123 x2394 Michelle.Michaud@unh.edu
Fridays 11:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. in Horton 123 & Tuesday/Thursday by appointment via Teams.

Professor Danielle Pillet-Shore 141 x2362 Danielle.Pillet.Shore@unh.edu
Monday & Wednesday 2:00 - 2:45 p.m., and by appointment.

Professor Edward Reynolds 140 949-296-5318 Edward.Reynolds@unh.edu Tuesday 2:00 - 3:30 p.m., & Thursday 1:00 - 2:00 p.m.

Mr. Andrew Sharp - Academic Advisor 101 x2991 Andrew.Sharp@unh.edu
Mon. 9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m., Tues & Wed & Fri. 9:00 am. - 4:00 p.m., Thurs. 9:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. & 
2:00 - 4:00 p.m. Drop-In Advising: Mon. 2:00 - 4:30 p.m. & Thurs. 12:40 - 2:00 p.m.

Professor Michael Soha 129 x1902 Michael.Soha@unh.edu
On Sabbitcal.  

Professor Joseph Terry 119 x3315 Joseph.Terry@unh.edu
Tuesday & Thursday 2:00 - 4:00 p.m.

Professor Kate Zambon 139 x5392 Kate.Zambon@unh.edu
On sabbitcal.  

Profesor Lin Zhang 145A x3790 Lin.Zhang@unh.edu
Wednesdays 1:00 - 3:00 p.m.
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